ICP-3 PROGRAM-2023-2024

A B C D
September 12 Tuesday Introduction to ICP-3 (in class 3 hall) and Formation of the groups
11.40-12.30
September 14 Thursday Meeting with Research Counsellers
09.00-12.30
September 21 Thursday ICP-CSL Card Self study/Research Self study/Research Self study/Research
09.00-12.30 Activity Activity Activity
September 28 Thursday Practice with simulated ICP-CSL Card Self study/ Self study/
08.40-12.30 patients Research Activity Research Activity
13.40-17.30 Self study/Research Practice with ICP-CSL Card Self study/
Activity simulated patients Research Activity
October 5 Thursday PCE-1 Self study/Research | Practice with simulated ICP-CSL Card
08.40-12.30 Activity patients
November 02 Thursday Self study/ PCE-1 Self study/Research Practice with
08.40-12.30 Research Activity Activity simulated patients
November 9 Thursday ICP-CSL Abd Self study/ PCE-1 Self study/Research
08.40-12.30 Research Activity Activity
Practice with simulated ICP-CSL Ahd Self study/ PCE-1
13.40-17.30 patients Research Activity
November 16 Thursday PCE-2 Practice with ICP-CSL Abd
08.40-12.30 simulated patients
November 23 Thursday PCE-2 Practice with simulated ICP-CSL Abd
08.40-12.30 patients
November 30 Self study/Research Self study/Research PCE-2 Practice with
08.40-12.30 Activity Activity simulated patients
Jan 04 Thursday CSL-Neuro Self study/Research Self study/ PCE-2
08.40-12.30 Activity Research Activity
Practice with simulated CSL-Neuro PCE-3 Self study/Research
13.40-17.30 patients Activity
11 Jan Thursday PCE-3 Practice with CSL-Neuro Self study/Research
08.40-12.30 simulated patients Activity
Self study/ PCE-3 Practice with simulated CSL-Neuro
13.40-17.30 Research Activity patients
Jan 18 Thursday BMP (CMPS-1) BMP (CMPS-1) Self study/ PCE-3
08.40-12.30 Research Activity
ACS1 Self study/ BMP (CMPS-1) BMP (CMPS-1)
13.40-17.30 Research Activity
Jan 25 Thursday ACS2 ACS 1 PCE-4 Self study/
08.40-12.30 Research Activity
Self study/ ACS2 Self study/ PCE-4
13.40-17.30 Research Activity Research Activity
Feb 29 Thursday BMP (CMPS-3) BMP (CMPS-3) ACS1 ACS1
08.40-12.30 Case presentation Case presentation
BMP (CMPS-4) BMP (CMPS-4) ACS2 ACS2
13.40-17.30 Case presentation Case presentation
07 March Thursday PCE-4 Self study/ BMP (CMPS-3) BMP (CMPS-3)
08.40-12.30 Research Activity Case presentation Case presentation
Self study/ PCE-4 BMP (CMPS-4) BMP (CMPS-4)
13.40-17.30

Research Activity

Case presentation

Case presentation




April 04 Thursday Self study/ CSLBreast-Thyroid- Self study/ PCE-5
08.40-12.30 Research Activity Diabetic foot Research Activity
CSLBreast-Thyroid- Self study/ PCE-5 Self study/
13.40-17.30 Diabetic foot Research Activity Research Activity
April 25 Thursday PCE-5 Self study/ CSLBreast-Thyroid- Self study/
08.40-12.30 Research Activity Diabetic foot Research Activity
Self study/ PCE-5 Self study/ CSLBreast-Thyroid-
13.40-17.30 Research Activity Research Activity Diabetic foot
April 30 Tuesday Panel
09.40-12.30 MASCO Bazaar
May 09 Thursday Self study/ Self study/ CSL Genital System PCE-6
08.40-12.30 Research Activity Research Activity
PCE-6 CSL Genital System Self study/ Self study/
13.40-17.30 Research Activity Research Activity
May 16 Thursday Self study/ Self study/ PCE-6 CSL Genital System
08.40-12.30 Research Activity Research Activity
CSL Genital System PCE-6 Self study/ Self study/
13.40-17.30 Research Activity Research Activity
May 22-25
09.00-17.30 MASCO
May 30 Thursday CSL-General Physical CSL-General Self study/ Self study/
08.40-12.30 Examination Physical Examination Research Activity Research Activity
Self study/ Self study/ CSL-General Physical CSL-General
13.40-17.30 Research Activity Research Activity Examination Physical Examination
June 04 Tuesday
08.40-17.30 OSCE
June 06 Thursday
08.40-17.30 OSCE

CSL: Clinical Skills Laboratory
ACS: Advanced Communication Skills

BMP: Basic Medical Practice
PCE: Primary Care Experience

MASCO: Marmara Student Cong

CMPS: Combining Medical Practice Skills
OSCE: Objective Structured Clinical Examination




